Preliminary & Summary P&L for FY2013 Speaker Events

TRY

FY2013 Speaker Events
NET INCOME EXPENSES
(Preliminary) P & L
1 Wed, 10/10/12 Ralph Nader $1,464 2,646 1,182
2 Mon, 10/15/12 George Lakoff $839 1,595 756
3 Sun, 10/21/12 Amy Goodman $3,333 4,467 1,133
4 Wed, 10/24/12 Sam Gindin & Leo Panitch $490 1,061 571
5 Fri, 11/9/12 Bill McKibben $3,814 5,754 1,939
¢ | Mom ”1’11/7;/? 2& Tues, | Harvest of Empire Film $1,533 6,046 4,513
7 Tue, 11/27/12 David Cay Johnston $312 1,609 1,297
8 Wed, 01/23/13 Wenonah Hauter $814 1,285 470
9 Thu, 01/31/13 Saluting Bradley Manning $3,644 5,340 1,696
10 Wed, 03/13/13 Nancy MullaneEvent $141 715 574
1" Wed, 03/27/13 Flynt & Hillary Leverett $118 1,239 1,121
12 Thu, 04/25/13 Gar Alperovitz $916 1,940 1,024
13 Fri, 05/10/13 Jeremy Scahill $4,386 5,544 1,158
14 Mon, 05/20/13 Eve Ensler $993 2,318 1,325
15 Tue, 05/21/13 Eduardo Galeano $7,461 8,558 1,098
16 Mon, 06/17/13 Marcus Samuelsson $910 2,281 1,37
17 Wed, 06/19/13 Jonathan Alter ($343) 591 934
18 Thu, 07/25/13 Byron Williams ($711) 428 1,139
19 Wed, 07/31/13 Alice Walker $5,950 7,328 1,378
20 Thu, 09/26/13 David Bacon $140 1,022 882
21 Sat, 09/28/13 Diane Ravitch $3,564 4,256 692
$39,770 $66,023 $26,253




Preliminary & Summary P&L for FY2013 Speaker Events

NOTE that this is ONLY the revenue and expenses

The P&L does not include the income from or the expense for the premiums generated
from the events.

pledge income
1. approx $75-$100 per cd/dvd

2. approx $200 per thumb drive

premiums expense
1. one time video and/or sound recording = $200-$300 per event
2. duplication* = approx $0.50 per cd/dvd

3. duplication* = approx $3.50 per thumb drive

* Includes storage medium and duplication



